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	Teacher
	Email
	Phone extension

	Steve Block
	Steve.block@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1212

	Vince Chan
	vincent.wc.chan@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1215

	Dennis Lam
	dennis.lam@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1205

	Chris Lock
	christopher.lock@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1214

	Kent Lui
	kent.lui@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1203

	Rusty Pattyson
	russel.pattyson@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1204

	Roberta Samra
	roberta.samra@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1232

	Jamie Stewart
	james.stewart@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1213

	Lili Ana Wong
	lili.wong@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1202

	Natalie Burns
	natalie.burns@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 1218

	Dilpreet Ghtaura
	dilpreet.ghtaura@sd41.bc.ca
	604 664 8560 ext. 5212






